2003-01.Slovenski inštitut za standardizacijo. Razmnoževanje celote ali delov tega standarda ni dovoljeno.
Gospodinjski in podobni elektriļni aparati - Varnost - 2-79. del: Posebne zahteve
za visokotlaļne in parne ļistilnike (IEC 60335-2-79:2002 + A1:2004 + A2:2007,
spremenjen)
Sicherheit elektrischer Geräte für den Hausgebrauch und ähnliche Zwecke -- Teil 2-79:
Besondere Anforderungen für Hochdruckreiniger und Dampfreiniger
Appareils électrodomestiques et analogues - Sécurité -- Partie 2-79: Règles particulières
pour les appareils de nettoyage à haute pression et les appareils de nettoyage à vapeur

Commission and the European Free Trade Association and covers essential requirements of
EC Directive 2006/42/EC. See Annex ZZ.
NOTE 1 The following numbering system is used:
– subclauses, tables and figures that are numbered starting from 101 are additional to those in Part 1;
– unless notes are in a new subclause or involve notes in Part 1, they are numbered starting from 101, including those in a
replaced clause or subclause;
– additional annexes are lettered AA, BB, etc.;
– subclauses, notes and annexes that are additional to those in the IEC standard are prefixed with the letter Z.
SIST EN 60335-2-79:2009
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
SIST EN 60335-2-79:2009
795575714e50/sist-en-60335-2-79-2009
 – 3 – EN 60335-2-79:2009
NOTE 2 The following print types are used:
– requirements: in roman type;
– test specifications: in italic type;
– notes: in small roman type.
Words in bold in the text are defined in Clause 3. When a definition concerns an adjective, the adjective and the associated noun
are also in bold.
There are no special national conditions causing a deviation from this European Standard, other than
those listed in Annex ZA to EN 60335-1.
There are no national deviations from this European Standard, other than those listed in Annex ZB to
EN 60335-1.
____________
SIST EN 60335-2-79:2009
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
SIST EN 60335-2-79:2009
795575714e50/sist-en-60335-2-79-2009
EN 60335-2-79:2009 – 4 –
Contents
Introduction ...............................................................................................................................................6